

COPY OF BID ITEM LIST

Item No	P-F	Item Code	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total
1		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2		130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
3		130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
4		152385	RELOCATE MARKER	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
5		152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	4	\$100.00	\$400.00
6		152454	ADJUST PULLBOX	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
7		160101	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8		190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	290	\$70.00	\$20,300.00
9		210430	HYDROSEED	SY	265	\$4.00	\$1,060.00
10		260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	105	\$165.00	\$17,325.00
11		390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	35	\$230.00	\$8,050.00
12		510060	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL)	LF	300	\$200.00	\$60,000.00
13		568023	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00
14		731519	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONC, BRICK PATTERN)	LS	1	\$700.00	\$700.00
15		731504	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER)	LF	552	\$27.00	\$14,904.00
16		731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SF	1260	\$5.00	\$6,300.00
17		731628	MINOR CONCRETE (REINFORCED CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK)	LF	24	\$65.00	\$1,560.00
18		731623	MINOR CONCRETE (RAMP)	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
19		833077	PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE	EA	4	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
20		840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	547	\$3.00	\$1,641.00
PROJECT TOTAL							\$158,140.00